Academic Calendar for the Session 2022-23
Hatichong College, Nagaon
Dates Particulars Working | Holidays Activities
Days
. ollege Foundation Da Observe Observation of College
2-6 5 Foundation Day;
7 da 1 Commencement of Odd
Q 8-14 6 St%mester Classes; 2" &
= 4™ Semester Exam, Odd
o~ 15 L ZEmeEEE (Dt Celebrate Sem. Classes; Celebration
4 16-18 3 of Azadi Ka Amrit
?o 19 anmasto 1 Mohat_sav, Student
- Induction Programme;
< A 1 Celebration of Tithi of
21 o 1 Sri Sri Sankardev;
2207 6 Innovative Classes_ for the
>8 1z 1 fresher; Observation of
Various Days/Events.
29 0 ankarde 1
30-31 2
1-3 3 Teachers' Day
~ 4 da 1 Celebration by the
g 5-10 6 Student’s Union;
N 1 da 1 Continue of the Odd
By Semester classes;
2 el 2 Freshman Social, Student
E 14 0 adhabde 1 Semi G
2 = g gmmar, roup .
% = Discussion, Observation
w e 1 of various Important
19-24 6 Days/Events; Extension
25 03 1 Activities.
26-30 5
(RCURE Durga Puja/Gandhi Jaya Project Trip of Skill
AHITIOIABY 9. SClIRAIte 10 Enhancement Course
1115 - - c (SEC); Completion of
16 1z 1 internal Assessment,
ol Continue of Odd Seme
ol 17 1 ) .
=] ster Classes; Observation
o 18 ati £ 1 of various important
E 19-22 4 Days/Events; Teacher
= 23 oF 1 and Student Exchange
8 24-25 ali Puja/Dipawa 2 Programmes; Submission
26 1 of Project Work/Assign
27 Bhai Dooj/Bhatri D G 1 ment; Semenar/works -
28-29 1 hop/conference etc.;
30 d3 at Puia 1 Career Counseling Clas
31 1 ses; Extension Activities.




November, 2022

December, 2022

January, 2023

February, 2023

01-12
13-16
17-21
22
23
24
25
26
27-28
29
30
31

Continue of Odd

1 Semester Classes and
1 completion of Syllabus;
1 Student
4 Seminar/Workshop
1 Conference etc.; Career
6 Counseling Classes;
1 Innovative Practices;
3 Commencement of Odd
1 Semester Examination;
2 Observation of various
1 remarkable Days/Events.
3
1 Field work, Project
1 Work; Starting of Even
Semester Classes; Group
1 Discussion; Inter-
1 departmental Seminar;
6 Motivational Classes;
1 Career Counseling
6 Classes; Extension
1 Activities.
6
1
6
12 Continue of Even
4 Semester Classes;
S Educational Tour; Field
1 work; Project work,
1 Innovation and
1 Extension Activities;
1 Extra motivational
Celebrate Classes;
2 Celebration/Observation
1 of Important
1 Days/Events; College
1 Week/Annual Sports.
4 Continue of Even
1 Semester Classes; Class
6 Test, Departmental
1 Seminar; Conference,
6 Workshop; Observation
1 of Various Important
6 Days/Events; Extension
1 Activities in adopted
2 Village.




March, 2023

14

8-11
12
13-18
19
20-25

26
27-31

April, 2023

10-13

14-16

17-21
22
23

24-29
30

May, 2023

2-4

8-13
14
15-20
21
22-27
28
29-31

June, 2023

1-3

5-10
11
12157
18
19-24
25
26-28
29-30

Sunday
Dol Jatra
Sunday
Sunday

Sunday

Sunday
Good Friday
Sunday
Rangali Bihu

Eid-Ul-Fitre
Sunday

Sunday
May Day

Buddha Purnima
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday

Sunday

Sunday

Sunday

Sunday

Sunday

Eid-Ud-Zuha

Continue of Even
Semester Classes;
Organization of Student
Seminar/Workshop/Conf
erence; Observation of
various Important
Days/Events;
Commencement of
Sessional Examination;
Extension Activities.

Completion of Sessional
Examination; Remedial
Classes; Completion of
Assignment and Project
work; Class Test;
Exchange Programmes;
Innovation and Extension
Activities; Observation of
Various Important
Days/Events; Extension
Activities.

Commencement of Even
Semester Examination;
Staring of Odd Semester
Classes; Special Classes
on Career Counseling
and Soft SKkill;
Observation of VVarious
important Days/Events;
Extension Activities.

Continue of Even
Semester Classes;
Student Workshop/
Seminar/Conference etc.;
Observation of VVarious
Important Days/Events;
Preparation of
Prospectus for New
Admission.




Important

Schedule for Departmental Programs/Remedial Classes/Tutorial Classes/Special Classes/Bridge
Course shall be notified by the HoDs of concerned Departments in the departmental Routines/Notice
Board.

Schedule for Student Seminars/Group Discussions/Home Assignments/Periodical Class Tests/
Departmental Freshman Social etc. shall be notified by the HoDs of concerned Departments.
Mentor-Mentee meeting to be held on the last Saturday of every month (online/offline mode).

College Academic Committee (CAC) meetings to be held twice in a year. The Principal or IQAC
Coordinator may call emergency CAC meeting if and when required.

Alumni Association meeting to be held once in every academic session. Departmental Alumni
Meeting will be held to collect the departmental feedback.

Educational Study Tours/ Field Trips/ Institutional Visits/ Student Exchange Programs/ Faculty
Exchange Programs/Extension Programs/ Outreach Programs/ Annual College Week/ Various Sports
& Cultural Activities/ Various Tournaments & Competitions/ Student Union Elections/ Extension
activities in Adopted Village/ nearby villages etc. will be notified by the college authority after giving

prior notice in the College general notice board.

01.01.2022:
17.01.2022:
23.01.2022:
14.03.2022:
19.03.2022:
14.04.2022:
21.04.2022:
01.05.2022:
07.05.2022:
17.05.2022:
30.05.2022:
20.06.2022:
00.06.2022:
09.08.2022:
17.09.2022:
09.10.2022:
10.12.2022:
24.12.2022:

List of Restricted Holidays:

New Year’s Day

Silpi Divas

Netaji’s Birthday

Baithow Puja

Shab-E-Barat

Mabhabir Jayanti

Sati Sadhani Divas

Tithi of Damodar Dev

Tithi of Gopal Dev

Janmotsab of Sri Sri Madhab Dev

Tithi of Hari Dev

Death Anniversary of Bishnu Prasad Rabha
Ambubasi Nibriti (as per actual date of Nibriti)
Muharram

Biswakarma Puja

Fateha-E-Dwaz Daham

Martyr’s Day

Christmas Eve

e The holidays mentioned in the Calendar is in accordance with the G.U. Holiday List for the
Academic Session 2022-23

e Other holidays (as and when declared) during the year will be notified through the college
website and Common Whatsapp Groups.

e Notifications regarding filling-up of forms and Exam Routines for different term-end examinations

shall be issued by the Office of the Controller of Examinations, G.U.
General class Routine and Examination Time Tables for Sessional Examinations shall be
issued by the Academic /Examination Committee of the college.




Various important National/International and Institutional days/events/occasions shall be observed/
held by the Institution and its stakeholders as per the additional event list mentioned below.
The following (National/International) days/ events/ occasions shall be celebrated/ held/
observed by the College Authority/Departments during the Academic Session 2022-23

Date Event Coordinating Unit
0" to 16™ Jan.20 Road Safe ee College NSS Unit
01.20 ational Voters Da Department of Pol. Science
0.01.20 Repub Da ollege A 0
0.01.20 ational Cles ess Da To be Decided by the
Department/Committee/Cell
05.02.20 araswatl Puja ollege A 0
4.02.20 orld Boo JIBE Department of English
0.02.20 orld Day for Socia = Department of Pol. Science
02.20 JEHORERY G ETARERLELEBEVYA Deptt. of English and Assamese
03.03.20 orld dlife Da To be Decided by the
Department/Committee/Cell
08.03.20 ernational Women’s Da Women Cell, Hatichong College
0.03.20 B a Sad atha Diva Department of Assamese
03/20 ernational Day for the atio Department of Pol. Science
OoT Raclal D atio
03.20 orld Water Da To be Decided by the
Department/Committee/Cell
04.20 orld Book Da Deptt of English
04.20 orld Ea Da Department of Economics
08.05.20 orld Red Cross Da College Red Cross unit
05.20 orld No Tobacco Da To be Decided by the
Department/Committee/Cell
05.06.20 orlo 0 ent Da ollege A 0 epa e
0.06.20 Rabha Diva Department of Assamese
06.20 ernational Day o 002 ollege A 0
6/06/20 ernational Day Aga Drug Department of Education
ADuse ana 2 0
01.08.20 ollege Founaation Da ollege A 0
08.20 atiopnal Libraria Da To be Decided by the
ernational Yo Da Department/Committee/Cell
08.20 dependence Da ollege A 0
05.09.20 eacher’s Da To be Decided by the
Department/Committee/Cell
alT oT Sep 0 enera e a OCI3 ollege A 0 )epa e
Birthday of Dr. Bhupen Hazarika To be Decided by the
08.09.20 Department/Committee/Cell
ernationa eracy Da To be Decided by the
Department/Committee/Cell
09.20 Biswakarma Puja ollege Autho
4.09.20 Da College NSS Unit



http://www.un.org/en/events/wildlifeday/

02.10.2022 Gandhi Jayanti

05/10/2022
24.10.2022
11/11/2022

World Teachers™ Day
United Nations Day
National Education Day

Peace
19.11.2022 National Integration Day

26.11.2022 Constitution Day/ National Law Day

01.12.2022 World AIDS Day

16/11/2022 International Day for Tolerance and

10.12.2022 International Human Rights Day

(Mr. Luit Hazarika)
Principal 1/C
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To be Decided by the
Department/Committee/Cell

Department of Education

Department of Pol. Science

Department of Education

Department of Pol. Science

To be Decided by the
Department/Committee/Cell

To be Decided by the
Department/Committee/Cell

To be Decided by the
Department/Committee/Cell

Department of Pol. Science
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